
 

AY 2023/24 CALENDAR 

Term 1 
Heads Return  12th August 2023, Saturday 

Induction Week for new teachers   13th – 17th August 2023, Sunday - Thursday 

Induction Week for Current teachers   20th – 24th August 2023, Sunday - Thursday 

Student Return  27th August 2023, Sunday 

Midterm Break 1 for Students 22nd – 26th October 2023, Sunday – Thursday 

Midterm Break 1 for Staff 23rd – 25th October 2023, Monday – Wednesday  

Term 1 Exam  7th – 14th December 2023 , Thursday – Thursday 

Working Day for All Staff  16th December 2023, Saturday 

Qatar National Holiday 17th & 18th December 2023, Sunday & Monday 

Last Day for Staff & Students  21st December 2023, Thursday 

Term Break for Staff 24th December 2023 – 4th January 2024, Sun – Thurs  

Term Break for Students 24th December 2023 – 7th January 2024, Sun – Sun 

Term 2 
Heads Return  6th January 2024, Saturday  

Staff Return  7th January 2024, Sunday  

Students Return  8th January 2024, Monday  

Publishing Result  10th January 2024, Wednesday 

Qatar National Sports Day 13th February 2024, Tuesday 

Term 2 Exam  29th February – 7th March 2024, Thursday - Thursday  

Working Day for All Staff 9th – 11th March 2024, Saturday - Monday 

Mid Term Break 2 for Students  11th – 14th March 2024, Monday - Thursday 

Mid Term Break 2 for Staff 12th – 13th March 2024, Tuesday - Wednesday 

Start of Ramadan  11th March 2023, Monday (Tentative) 

Term 3 
Staff Return  14th March 2024, Thursday 

Students Return  17th March 2024, Sunday  

Publishing Result  20th March 2024, Wednesday 

‘Eid Al-Fitr 10th – 18th April 2024, Wednesday - Thursday 

Term 3 Exam  30th May – 6th June 2024, Thursday – Thursday 

Working Day for All Staff  8th June 2024, Saturday 

Result Publication  12th June 2024, Wednesday 

Last Day for Students, Heads & Teachers  13th June 2024, Thursday 

‘Eid Al-Adha 16th – 18th June 2024, Sunday - Tuesday 

First Day for Heads  17th August 2024, Saturday  

Induction for New teachers  18th – 22nd August 2024, Sunday – Thursday 

Induction week for current staff   25th – 29th August 2024, Sunday - Thursday 

Year End Re-test (AY 2023-24) 26th – 28th August 2024, Monday – Wednesday 

Re-test Result Publication 29th August 2024, Thursday 

First Day for Students  1st September 2024, Sunday 

 


